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

|

Distributor. 6:19, 6:26,

|

BILL'S WHOLESALE. 2121/2

|

clothes (kids to adult).

|

1-800-551-3588. ~~ Rex

|

 ,ccessories, edgers skid-1.23 acres paved drive lots !! Easy to Qualify I! Assumable required. No pets. Call 7:03. 7:10, 7:177:24. East Main Street in CHER- American Eagle, Schrader, Auctioneers ders. www.norwoodindus-
of trees-pay only transfer loan available. 3 BR, 2 BA Harbors Realty at 704-439- SERVICES RYVILLE. Saturday, June Abercrombie, etc. 704 #3667R, Schrader Real tries.com, Norwood
fee and move in 704-736- in Gaston County. Call: 2640. 6:18. BARBARA'S CLEANING 21, 2003. Sandhurst Drive (Crescent Estate FactionQonisany Industries, 252 Sonwil4921. 6:19, 6:26, 7:03. 704-732-1327. 6:19. HOUSE FOR RENT in KINGS SERVICE. Residential & 2 FAMILY YARD SALE in Hill Section). austan Noe, Drive, Buffalo, NY 14225.

Just reposed 3 BR on 2.5 Take over my payments. 3 MOUNTAIN. 800 East Commercial. Bonded. For CHERRYVILLE. Fumiture, 3 FAMILY YARD SALE in & Associates, Inc.. Brokers 1-300-573-1363 Free
acres “0” down and BR/2 BA. D/W. Call Ridge Street, 4 BR, 2 BA. estimates call: 704-913- Lots: of miscellaneous KINGS MOUNTAIN. Lots & Alctioneers:. Information ext300-N.
$563/month.  704-736- Bambi: 704-732-1388. Living room/Kitchen 4841. 6:20, 6:27, 7:03, items. 114 Ridge Ave., Sat. of kids jeans, shorts and HELP WANTED6725. 6:19, 6:26, 7:03. 6:19. combo, Stove/refrigerator 7:10. June 21, 2003. tops. Plenty more. 200 E. AT AUCTION- BEACH House. :4 End A Li d MP 18-Nags Head, NC. HIP HOP TRAVEL: Leave yFirst Time ‘Homebuyer-No REAL BANK REPOS. Special fumished. Central ROACHES, ANTS, SPIDERS, 3 FAMILY YARD SALE. Sat, id Ave. offiLinwood past July 12th 2003-11:00 AM town today. Pumppers is {
credit necessary $500 program-limited or no cred- Air/Heat. $900/month + MICE! If it bugs you call June 21, 2003 at 112-114 Faith Baptist Church-Dead 3BR, 1BA- Fully Furnished. hiring demonstrators for }down any area 704-736- it. Call: 704-732-1388. deposit. Call: 704-739- Rice Pest Control. Dallas, South Depot Street in gnd road fo the left: Shields Auction & Realty Ms. Clean Pump-It-Off '4171. 6:19, 6:26, 7:03. 6:19. fa17 orEvening: 704-73¢- N.C. 704-922-8822 or Toll CHEsRYILE 7 AM- YARD ‘SALE IN KINGS Company, Inc, 434.795 household cleaner.: 866-787 I items to MOUNTAIN on SAT.- June v shi C issi ith trans-LOOKING FOR RENTERS FORECLOSED ON 6/10/03. ———————————— Free at 1-866-787-6886. A 1833. www.shieldsauc- Omission with transWHO ARE TIRED OF or Will not wd Re, LARGE WAREHOUSE FOR 6:19. 6:26, 7:03, 7:10. choose from: Country cur- 21 & SUN.- June 22, 2003. tion.com. (VAAF000169). portation and hotel paid. 1-
RENT TRAP. No’ mone on. 1195 acres’ with \wia RENT. Will subdivide. HELP WANTED tains & much more. IF 7:30 AM-Until. 1017 800-621-3066 Pin#4379,: : y : p R ble rent. Call dR RAIN-NO SALE. Linwood Road. Lots of AUCTIONS/REAL ESTATE |down programs. Call PC around porch. 704-732- easonable rent. Call day CS Rm. Ms. Woods.HOMES: 704-736-4391. 1324. 6:19. or right. 1-336-625-6076. FLATBED ~DRIVERS:Need CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. _Stffforeveryonel REAL ESTATE AUCTIONS: Gov paID TO Ba a Mystery619. ern tfn a Lr ii Sat., June 21, 2003. 503

|

YARD SALE at 1001 NORTH Acreage, home & land auc- Shopper! (Pay No Fees).1 CDL with ort Pine Grove Avenue. 7 AM- RAMSEUR STREET-(Just tions in Statesville, As an Independent
SOLnot ay Bhoyours Until. above North School) in Fayetteville & Bertie Contractor evaluate

relatively clean MVR and at BIG 2 FAMILY YARD SALE. KINGS MOUNTAIN. Sat, County. Tranzon Fox. 888-  Cigomer Service atAUCTION I Sat, June 21, 2003. Up June 21, 2003. 7 AM-Until. Seraita, iitwabsisfor restaurants, gas  slalions,
DUKE ENERGY offer a competitive pay and Church Mobile Home Park, Avon, Queen Bedroom Spooning | Ble:hig” on etc. www.becomeashop-

Toddville & Old Mt. Holly Road, Charlotte, NC benefit package. Call Lot #10in CHERRYVILLE.  Sute, Chairs, Home  XPRIOF ples. percom. 1-800-669-
Saturday, JUNE 28" @ 10:00 am Steve Cook at 800-542- 8 AM-Until. Lots of items. Interior, Princess House 6526x3127. Shop'n’ Check,aturday, : I85 10.626
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